
 Authorized Stocking Distributors 

Company    Address   Tel  

HiTex 
16110 Wood-Red Road, Building D, Suite11  

Woodinville, WA 98072  
Chris Landgraf   email: chrisl@hitexcorp.com  

425 488-3601 

J.O. King 
8041-B Arrowridge Blvd  

Charlotte, NC 28273  
Drema Simonds  email: dsimonds@kingfastener.com 

704 529-0077 

J.O. King 
5015 Rio Vista Avenue  

Tampa, FL 33634  
Jeannie Dinella  email: jdinella @kingfastener.com 

813 885-4419 

J.O. King 
1265 Old Alpharetta Road  

Alpharetta, GA 30005  
Mike Sabin  email: msabin@kingfastener.com 

770 751-1875 

Fastening Systems  
2288 Valley Blvd  

Pomona, CA 91768  
Reychal Rojas  email: rrojas@fasteningsystems.com 

909 464-1263  

National Conveyor & Machine  
16 Scenna Road  

Beverly, MA 01915-1429  
Bob Baker email: ncmtextile@aol.com  

978 927-1281 

Perlane Sales 
4665 Allen Road, Unit C  

Stow, OH 44224  
Megan Stokes  email: megan@perlane.com  

800 783-7197 

Granat Industires  
875 Nicholas Blvd  

Elk Grove Village , IL 60007  
Ron Vogelpohl email: ron@granatindustries.com  

800 808-1856 
847 690-9394  

Hudson Supplies 
3521 Ashby Street  

St. Laurent, Quebec H4R 2K3 CANADA 
Marc Beaudoin  email: marc@hudson4supplies.com 

514 337-5005 

Leigo International,HK  

Rm 908-909 Prosperity Centre 
77-81 Container Port Road 

Kwai Chung, N.T., HONG KONG 
Alex Wong  email: alex@itw-sh-buckle.com 

852 2744-5933  
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